

Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000274831 3)))



H060002748313ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0381

From:

Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I20000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575 RESUBMIT

NO. 127

P. 1

Please give original submission date as file date.

#2980 JRAY-CSC

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

SPECIFICMEDIA, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	6
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help J.SHWERS NOV 1.6 2005)

16 110 Y 14 AH 9:

ω

Ξ

NOV. 15. 2006¹ 2;38PM

C S C5/2006 10:01

PAGE 001/001

Please give original submission date as file date.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Corporations

November 15, 2006

,

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

SUBJECT: SPECIFICMEDIA, INC. REF: W06000050021

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Document Specialist New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: H06000274831 Letter Number: 006A00066846

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 687.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

SpecificMEDIA, Inc. 1.

(Enter name of corporation; dust include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc," "Co.," "Corp." "Enc," "Co.," or "Corp.")

California		33-0945889		
State or count	y under the law of which it is incorp		er, if applicable)	<u></u>
Outober 10, 20	060-	S. Perpetual		
(D)	te of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. wil	i cease to exist or "perpet	aal")
	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(Date first transaction (SEE SECTIONS 607.150	business in Florida, if prior to registra I & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penal	lion) [.] Ity lizbility)	
Park Plaza, S	nine 1900, Irvine, CA 92614			•
	(Principal	office address)		<u> </u>
Park Plaza, S	uite 1900, Irvine, CA 92614	•		
Park Plaza, S		nailing address)		
		- .		
Adventising set	(Current o vices and any lawful activity related	- .	te of Florida)	
Advertising set (Purpose	(Current a vices and any lawful activity related (s) of corporation authorized in home	ilereto	te of Florida)	THUR T
Advertising set (Purpose Name and stre	(Current a vices and any lawful activity related (s) of corporation authorized in home	thereto slate of colinary to be carried out in sta	te of Florida)	F.L.A.IX
Adventising set (Purpose Náme and <u>stra</u> Name:	(Current a vices and any lawful activity related (5) of corporation authorized in home (c) address of Fiorida registered ag	thereto slate of colinary to be carried out in sta	te of Florida)	
Adventising set (Purpose Nôme and stre	(Current a vices and any lawful activity related (s) of corporation authorized in home <u>set address</u> of Fiorida registered ag Corporation Service Company	thereto slate of colinary to be carried out in sta	te of Florida)	TRILLA IA: SEALE STATE

الالاليين بالمعاري الراور فالمعد الد

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fumiliar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Troy Todd Corporation Service Company as its agent By D (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

and the second second

NOW. 15. 2006 2:39PM C S C

..

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · ·
Ť o

and the second secon

NOV. 15. 2006 2:39PM CSC

NO. 127 P. 5

SpecificMEDIA, Inc., a California corporation Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

> : :

Attachment No. 12 Name and addresses of directors and officers

Director & Chairman	Timothy C. Vanderhook, 4 Park Plaza, #1900, Lvine, CA 92614
Director	Christopher J. Vanderhook, 4 Park Plaza, #1900, hvine, CA. 92514
Director	Ryan W. Vanderhook, 4 Park Piaza, #1900, Irvine, CA 92614
Director	Russell T. Vanderhook, 4 Park Plaza, #1900, hvine, CA 92614

C.E.O. & President

Vice President

Sentor V.P. of Operations, Chief Operating Officer and Secretary

V.P. of Finance and Administration, Chief Financial Officer and Assistant Secretary

× .

ji i

Timothy C. Vanderhook, 4 Park Piaza, #1900, Irvine, CA 92614 Russell T. Vanderbook, 4 Park Plaza, #1900, Irvine, CA 92614

Christopher J. Vanderhook, 4 Park Plaza, #1900, Irvine, CA 92614

....

Roy E. Luna, 4 Park Plaza, #1900, Irvine, CA 92614 ser Ser

DOCSOC/1197057v1/014290-0001

www.comet.comet.com

Ĭ

£.

INO. 12700 2P. 6831 3

State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DOMESTIC CORPORATION

I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the 10TH day of OCTOBER, 2000, SPECIFICMEDIA, INC. became incorporated under the laws of the State of California by filing its Articles of Incorporation in this office; and

That said corporation's corporate powers, rights and privileges are not suspended on the records of this office; and

That according to the records of this office, the said corporation is authorized to exercise all its corporate powers, rights and privileges and is in good legal standing in the State of California; and

That no information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seat of the State of California this day of October 24, 2006.



NP-25 (REV 63/31/05)

(Sm Millunn)

BRUCE MaPHERSON Secretary of State

🖘 csp 62 63450